Juniores Nazionali U19 2021/2022 (Emilia Romagna) - Girone E

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
Athletic Carpi 2021

Bagnolese

Borgo San Donnino
Cattolica Calcio 1923 S.G.
Forli

Lentigione Calcio
Progresso

Ravenna 1913

Rimini

Sammaurese

Sasso Marconi

Mezzolara

risultati della 7° giornata
13/11/2021

13/11/2021
13/11/2021
13/11/2021
13/11/2021

13/11/2021

www.mezzolaracalcio.com
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